
Countdown to Christmas at Choppington 
Christmas is nearly upon us and we would like to inform you of our celebrations. 
Monday 10th December    3.30 – 5.30pm PTFA KS2 Christmas Movie Night 

Tuesday 11th December    9.00-10.00am Early Years Christmas Crafts with parents 

Wednesday 12th December   
  

2.00pm The Greatest Showman Performance * 
Tickets will only be issued to parents/carers of the 
children performing in the show. 
7.30pm PTFA Bingo Night at The Travellers 

Friday 14th December   Christmas Jumper Day - Children can come dressed in a 
Christmas Jumper and donate 50p to Save the Children. 
9.15 – 11.15am Whole School Pantomime – Robinson 
Crusoe 
11.45am Christmas Lunch 

Tuesday 18th December   10.30am School Christmas Performance (1) * 

Wednesday 19th December   9.30am Little Learners Christmas Visit - Space to Play 
AM – Nursery/Reception Christmas Party. Children can 
come to school dressed in their party clothes. Staff will 
provide a list of party food to bring 
2.00pm School Christmas Performance (2) * – No 
younger children please. 

Thursday 20th December   9.45am Early Years Nativity Performance * 
PM – Class Christmas Parties Years 1 to 6 
Food will be provided by school. Children should come 
to school in their uniform and bring their party clothes 
to change into after lunch. 

Friday 21st December   10.00am Christingle Service at St Paul’s Church * 
2.00pm School Closes for the Christmas Holidays 

 
*Please note school must adhere to the new Data Protection legislation (GDPR)  
implemented this year. Therefore, no filming or photographs will be allowed during 
all school performances and Christingle service. There will be an opportunity at the 
end of the performances to take individual photographs. 
Monday 7th January 2019 School closed for training day 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 School opens for the Spring term 2019 
 


